
LED Drivers

Advance Express 

A simple solution for replaceable 
LED drivers

The Advance Express Program offers a simple 
and fast solution for replacing drivers in 
existing indoor, outdoor, and downlight LED 
fixtures. Twelve recommended SKUs will 
replace an estimated 80% of commercial 
lighting driver applications. Additional SKU's 
to cover less common application such 
as 347V, 480V, and niche current/voltage 
combinations are also available.

Here's How It Works:
•  Locate the two labels on the failed driver. 

They can provide all the information you will 
need to identify the replacement driver.

•  Order the replacement driver. See 
reccomended SKUs on next page.

•  Read and configure the driver using the 
wireless programming tool or the MultiOne 
Mobile App. See next page.

•  Label the new driver with the programmed 
current to enable future maintenance.

• Install the driver.

For more information on Advance Express, visit www.signify.com/AdvanceExpress

Advance Express Makes It Easy!
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To download, visit: 
www.signify.com/advanceexpress 

Downlight

Linear

Outdoor & Industrial

SKU

XI025C100V054BSM2

XI036C140V054BSM2

XI020C056V054BST4

XI030C090V054BST4

XI040C100V054BST4

XI050C140V054BST4

XI075C200V054BST4

XI085C240V054BST1

XI055C180V054BSJ1

XI095C275V054BSF2

XI180C125V200BSF2

XI190C275V054BSG1

Ordering Code

929002720813

929002721013

929002768113

929002768213

929002768313

929002768413

929002768513

929002756513

929000795213

929001782413

929001782813

929000744513

Line Voltage Vac

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

Max Power W

25

36

20

30

40

50

75

85

   55

95

180

190

Current Range

100 - 1000

100 - 1400

100- 560

100- 900

100- 1000

100 - 1400

100 - 2000

700 - 2400

100 - 1800

100 - 2750

100 - 1250

100- 2750

Voltage Range

10-54

10-54

10-54

10-54

10-54

10-54

10-54

10-54

18 - 54

20 -54

70- 210

27 -54

© 2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.  
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information  
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.  
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners. 

PAd-19101FL-Advance Express End User Flyer 07/24 page 2 of 2 

Signify North America Corporation 
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600 
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 
Telephone 800-555-0050

Signify Canada Ltd. 
281 Hillmount Road, 
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3  
Telephone 800-668-9008

www.signify.com/advance

Advance Express Recommended Drivers*

*A full list of drivers available in the program can be found at: www.signify.com/advanceexpress

Programming Tool

929000999506LCN9620MultiOne SimpleSet 
NFC Configuration 
Tool

Programming Applications
Intuitive software developed specifically for programming 
replacement drivers:

• MultiOne Express Software

• MultiOne Mobile App

Label Printing
No third party software is required when printing labels via 
MultiOne Express. 


