**LED Drivers** 

# ADVANCE

### Advance Express



# A simple solution for replaceable LED drivers

## Advance Express Makes It Easy!

**The Advance Express Program** offers a simple and fast solution for replacing drivers in existing indoor, outdoor, and downlight LED fixtures. Twelve recommended SKUs will replace an estimated 80% of commercial lighting driver applications. Additional SKU's to cover less common application such as 347V, 480V, and niche current/voltage combinations are also available.

#### Here's How It Works:

- Locate the two labels on the failed driver. They can provide all the information you will need to identify the replacement driver.
- Order the replacement driver. See reccomended SKUs on next page.
- Read and configure the driver using the wireless programming tool or the MultiOne Mobile App. See next page.
- Label the new driver with the programmed current to enable future maintenance.
- Install the driver.

#### For more information on Advance Express, visit www.signify.com/AdvanceExpress

## **Advance Express Recommended Drivers**\*

	SKU	Ordering Code	Line Voltage Vac	Max Power W	Current Range	Voltage Range
Downlight						
	XI025C100V054BSM2	929002720813	120-277	25	100 - 1000	10-54
	XI036C140V054BSM2	929002721013	120-277	36	100 - 1400	10-54
All the						
THE REAL PROPERTY OF						
and and						
Linear						
	XI020C056V054BST4	929002768113	120-277	20	100- 560	10-54
A STATE OF THE OWNER	XI030C090V054BST4	929002768213	120-277	30	100-900	10-54
	XI040C100V054BST4	929002768313	120-277	40	100- 1000	10-54
	XI050C140V054BST4	929002768413	120-277	50	100 - 1400	10-54
117	XI075C200V054BST4	929002768513	120-277	75	100 - 2000	10-54
	XI085C240V054BST1	929002756513	120-277	85	700 - 2400	10-54
Outdoor & Industria	I					
	XI055C180V054BSJ1	929000795213	120-277	55	100 - 1800	18 - 54
	XI095C275V054BSF2	929001782413	120-277	95	100 - 2750	20 -54
	XI180C125V200BSF2	929001782813	120-277	180	100 - 1250	70- 210
2	XI190C275V054BSG1	929000744513	120-277	190	100- 2750	27 -54
	B Read					
Programming Tool						
MultiOne SimpleSet NFC Configuration	LCN9620	929000999506				

\*A full list of drivers available in the program can be found at: www.signify.com/advanceexpress

## **Programming Applications**

Intuitive software developed specifically for programming replacement drivers:

- MultiOne Express Software
- MultiOne Mobile App

Tool



#### To download, visit: www.signify.com/advanceexpress

## **Label Printing**

No third party software is required when printing labels via MultiOne Express.



# (s) ignify

© 2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change. No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.

PAd-19101FL-Advance Express End User Flyer 07/24 page 2 of 2

Signify Canada Ltd. 281 Hillmount Road, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3 Felephone 800-668-9008